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MINFILE Number: Status:Name:082ESW254 GOLDEN WEST Showing

Ore Zone/

Year/Report On

Tonnage/

Category

Commodity Grade Reference/

Comments

VEIN

1989

Assay/analysis                

Grab

Silver 3.8000 g/t

Gold 0.1400 g/t

Grab sample S2 from the western contact of the quartz 

vein.
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